nom Cabinet Titre Ville Courrid Numéro de téléphone Admission(s)
professionnel au barreau
Sarah Fasken Partner Toronto sarmstrong@fasken.com Ontario (2003)
Armstrong 9 ' 416-868-3452
Ontario (2010);
. . . McKenzie . . British
Emily Assini Lake Partner L.ondon assini @mckenzielake.com 519-672-5666 ext 7359 Columbia Compétence: Demandeur
(2022)
Ontario (1992);
Wendy McCarthy British
Berman TerautLLp e Toronto  wherman@mecarthy.ca 416-601-8266 Columbia
(2015)
Caroline Blake,
) Cassels & Partner Montréal caroline.biron@blakes.com Québec (1992)
Biron 514-982-5021
Graydon LLP
Ontario (2006);
Audrey IMK . . New York
Boctor Advocates  atner  Montréal - aboctor@imk.ca 514-934-7737 (2009); Québec
(2010)
Luciana Branch Egltllﬁbi a
Brasil MacMaster  Partner Vancouver  |brasil@branmac.com 604-654-2960 (1999): Alberta
LLP
(2013)
Shantona CP:?Ipaidhur Partner Toronto shantona@papechaudhury.com Québec (2007);
Chaudhury 5 y Pap y 416-364-8794 Ontario (2007)
Laura Cooper Fasken Partner Toronto |cooper @fasken.com 216-865-5471 Ontario (1994)
Marie-Louise . . .
Delige WoodsLLP  Partner Montréal midelisle@woods.qc.ca 514-982-4588 Québec (2002)
Kajal Ervin  JSSBarristers Partner Calgary ervink@jssharristers.ca Alberta (2008)

403-571-0745
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Aird & Berlis

Kate Findlay LLP Partner Toronto kfindlay @airdberlis.com 216-637-7990 Ontario (2009)
Sandra DBM.% Ward .
Forbes Phl llips & Partner Toronto sforbes@dwpv.com 416-863-5574 Ontario (1992)
Vineberg LLP
Odler, Hoskin (é)m?;o (1995);
LauraFric icLl;arcourt Partner Toronto Ifric@osler.com 416-862-5899 Columbia
(2022)
Crawley
LindaFuerst MacKewn Partner Toronto [fuerst@cmblaw.ca 416-217-0853 Ontario (1983)
Brush LLP
Meghan Hull Howie Sacks .
Jacquin & Henry LLP Partner Toronto mhull @hshlawyers.com 216-361-7561. Ontario (2005)
Monique Lenczner Managing . s .
Jilesen Slaght Partner Toronto mjilesen@litigate.com 216-865-2926 Ontario (2000)
Blake,
AndrealLaing Cassels& Partner Toronto andrea.laing@blakes.com 216-863-4159 Ontario (2000)
Graydon LLP
Blake,
Jill Lawrie Cassels & Partner Toronto jill.lawrie@blakes.com 216-863-3082 Ontario (1993)
Graydon LLP
Sabrina McKenzie
L ombardi tﬁkpe Lawyers Partner London sabrinalombardi @mckenzielake.com 519-667-2645 Ontario (2006) Compétence: Demandeur
. . Howie Sacks . .
Melissa Miller & Henry LLP Partner Toronto MMuiller@hshlawyers.com 216-847-1063 Ontario (2010) Compétence: Demandeur
Ashley Bennett Jones . .
Paterson LLP Partner Toronto patersona@bennettjones.com 216-777-7456 Ontario (2012)
Linda TorysLLP Partner Toronto |plumpton@torys.com Ontario (1996)
Plumpton y pump ys 416-865-8193
Celeste Poltak Koskie Partner Toronto cpoltak@kmlaw.ca Ontario (2000)
Minsky LLP P ' 416-595-2701 Compétence: Demandeur
Robin Blake, gm?;o (2009
Reinertson gfﬁ;ﬁ Lp Partner Vancouver - robin.reinertson@blakes.com 604-631-3323 Columbia Compétence: Demandeur

(2009)
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Sylvie

Montréal;

Québec (1993);

Rodrigue TorysLLP  Partner 1 onto STodrigue@torys.com 514-868-5601416-865-8105  Ontario (2008)
Emmanuelle  Audren . 4
Rolland Rolland LLP Partner Montréal erolland@audrenrolland.com 514-284-1919 Québec (2004)
Julie Goodmans . .
Rosenthal LLP Partner Toronto jrosenthal @goodmans.ca 216-597-4259 Ontario (1998)
Paliare
Linda Roland
Rothstein Rosenbc_arg Partner Toronto linda.rothstein@paliareroland.com 216-646-4327 Ontario (1982)
Rothstein
LLP
Marina Dentons Partner Toronto marina.sampson@dentons.com Ontario (2003)
Sampson P : 416-863-4783
Mirilyn Sharp SharpLegal  Partner Toronto msharp@sharplegal .ca 216-200-4991. Ontario (1987)
Jennifer Norton Rose Partner Toronto jennifer.teskey @nortonroseful bright.com Ontario (2003)
Teskey Fulbright J ey gnt. 416-216-2303
Ny Howie Sacks . .
Renée Vinett & Henry LLP Partner Toronto RVinett@hshlawyers.com 216-361-7560 Ontario (2002) Compétence: Demandeur
Ontario (2006);
. . . . . . British
LindaVisser SiskindsLLP Partner London linda.visser @siskinds.com 519-660-7700 Columbia Compétence: Demandeur
(2001)
Mar gar et Weaddell - Ontario (1989);
Waddell Phillips Partner Toronto marg@waddelphillips.ca 416-477-6979 Alberta(1991) Compétence: Demandeur
British
Cheryl Bennett Jones ) . Columbia
Woodin LLP Partner  Toronto - woodinc@bennettjones.com 416-777-6550 (2022); Ontario
(1998)
McCarthy . Québec (2004);
Sarah Woods Teétrault Partner Montréal swoods@meccarthy.ca 514-397-4220 Ontario (2012)
Waddell
TinaYang Phillips Partner Toronto tina@waddelIphillips.ca Ontario (2011)
Professional ) 647-847-2294
Corporation
British
. McCarthy . .
Jill Yates Teétrault LLP Partner Vancouver jyates@mccarthy.ca 604-643-7908 Columbia

(2002)
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Caroline McCarthy

Zayid Teétrault LLP Partner Toronto czayid@mccarthy.ca

416-601-7768 Ontario (1990)
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